EXHIBIT

The School Board of Broward County
Division of Facilities and Construction Management

Change Order Summary

Facility Name: Eagle Point Elementary Date: 04/18/16

Project Title: Exterior Stucco Repairs Project #: P.000609
F.K.A./P# 3641-24-05

Contractor: Grace & Naeem Uddin, Inc

Consultant: Song & Associates

Original Contract
Change Order

Change Order Items
Consultant Error:
Consultant Omission:
Owner Directed:
Unforeseen:

Direct Owner
Purchase/Tax
Savings:

Subtotal:

Construction Change
Directives
Consultant Error:
Consultant Omission:
Owner Directed:
Unforeseen:
Subtotal:

Total:

Change Order:

Construction Change
Directive:

$433,573

$25,000
$0 0.00% of original contract amount
$0 0.00% of original contract amount
$5,000 CREDIT -1.15% of original contract amount
$0 0.00% of original contract amount

$0 0.00%
$5,000 CREDIT -1.15% of original contract amount
$0 0.00% of original contract amount
$0 0.00% of original contract amount
$0 0.00% of original contract amount
$0 0.00% of original contract amount
0.00% of original contract amount
$5,000 CREDIT -1.15% of original contract amount

A written order to the contractor signed by the Superintendent and approved by the School
Board and the architect, issued after the execution of the contract, authorizing a change in the
work or an adjustment in the contract sum or the contract time as originally defined by the
contract documents.

A written order to the contractor signed by the Superintendent and the architect, issued after the
execution of the contract, authorizing a change in the work or an adjustment of the contract
sum or the contract time as defined by the contract documents. This directive is utilized when
the parties cannot mutually agree upon the change. After execution of the work or an
agreement between the parties, the change directive is brought back to the School Board for
their approval at the next available meeting.




Jojo1{ :901nog

IJo198eg 9102/v0/S0
000°6-$ ‘w10 puvin
0% eroqng 000°S-$ J[ejoqng
0% WO 0$ ERETTiT)
0$ 1u23sII0JUN) 0$ 1u29sI0JU()
0$ ysanbay JPuUMQ 000°S-$ sanbay JoumQ
0$ {UOISSIWQ) JUBINSUOD) soamoang 03 JUOISSTUI() JUBIMSUCD)
0$ L104a7 Jue)nsuo) a3uny) aayonisuo) 0$ SI0JIH juBjnsuoy) swajf 42paQ) aFuvy)
000°s-$
‘3sonbaz s JoumQ
“12403 8u1dod ay) Jo UOHIE[[EISU! PUE [BLISTRW ST A3 1sanboy JoumQ 200 "ou] ‘UIpp[) WIREN 7§ 39BIH 0 000°'6-$ 9102/51/90 100
*SOYdUI GZ°¢ JO [[e} ulel 93eI0AR Y] JA0qE Sem sw sip Suump
S3YDUI 6Z°§ JO [[BJUIRI Y, *[OIIUO §JOITRIUOY) YY) PUOKSQ SINSST Pajefol JoYIes |
TS
pue 21/5/¢ jo poued oy Suunp Anpruny Y3y pue ulel 03 P SUIL JOBNUOD ISEIIU] uonipuo)) usssaIojuf) 100 *ou] ‘UIpp[] WAREN 79 08I |14 0$ 9102/51/90 100
uondussaq UOSBAY #WN] 1010B13U07) 3FUBYD) PIPUAXY  JUNOWY g 1BPIO
juoorag  sAe@ JapiQ aSuey) preog aSuey)
I0URIXY pue Jooy
I'suo)y"3AndY |14 % 00°0 TsL'EEr § 000°'6-$ I 8002/L2/80 Areyuswaig 1uiod 313eg SOvTI9vE
smerg papudlxyg aduey) 1enUe) soduey) $'0°D 2B/ 10R1IU0D suiep 10BNUOD
1oRNUOD) sfeq JLIERIES { Lichi o) [eoL # reuisuQ sweN Aijroed #10aforg

gunsr1 J9paQ A8uey) Jojo.ag

00ST-12€ (bSL)
ZIEEE BPLIO[ O[ePIIpNe ] 140,
199018 91 MS SLLE
uonoINIISuUo)) 2 SINI[Pe Jo INNJJO

eplLIo] ‘A)uno)) premoug jo paeog [00YdS YT,




